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High Average List - Men
z Men

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Boets, David 216 216,20 10594 49
2 Geerts, Steve ___ 214,21 5141 24
3 De Wachter, Ziggy 196 211,06 6754 32
4 Van Houtven, Steven 205 208,91 9192 44
5 Wildemeersch, Marc 196 204,37 7153 35

6 De Waal, Jeroen 207 202,88 6492 32
7 De Wachter, Johan 193 202,75 2433 12
8 Caes, Sven 202 199,46 4787 24
9 Druyts, Christophe 187 198,88 1591 8

10 Oostvogels, Frank ___ 197,19 3155 16

11 Pellegroms, Herman 192 195,65 5087 26
12 Vanderschueren, Ryan 216 195,50 2346 12
13 Schoutens, Kevin 203 194,11 8541 44
14 Derijck, Quinten 182 191,75 2301 12
15 Ribbens, Tim ___ 189,10 3782 20

16 Baeckelmans, David 201 188,58 2263 12
17 De Smet, Andreas 183 187,38 5996 32
18 Goiris, Marc 182 187,38 4497 24
19 Decombel, Jan 188 187,35 3747 20
20 Hoyberghs, Jason 181 184,75 4434 24

21 Kamerbeek, Jerry 185 182,00 5824 32
22 Popol, Vinai 190 180,67 2168 12
23 Lenders, Frank 172 180,56 2889 16
24 De Bled, Benjamin 190 174,72 6290 36
25 Peeters, Paul 186 174,55 7680 44

26 Riera, Oscar 165 170,81 8199 48
27 De Cort, Ronny ___ 166,57 4664 28
28 Jonckers, Daniel 171 165,16 7267 44
29 Martens, Ronny 173 163,36 7188 44
30 De Cort, Vinnie ___ 162,22 5191 32

31 Immens, Andy ___ 161,14 9024 56
32 Hoever, Ludo 164 159,30 4301 27
33 De Rijk, Jens 146 158,38 1267 8
34 Brouhon, Mitch ___ 156,73 9404 60
35 Van Bourgonie, Robbie 158 156,60 3132 20

36 Goris, Ronny 148 151,17 1814 12
37 Michielsen, Marcel 164 150,50 3311 22
38 Van Hombeeck, Willy 147 149,67 1796 12
39 De Mey, Eddy 147 142,40 2848 20
40 De Ruysser, Alexander ___ 127,75 511 4

41 Vanmeerbergen, Bram ___ 0 0
42 Blommaert, Raul ___ 0 0

43 Aerts, Ben 217 0 0
44 Wyn, Harry ___ 0 0
45 Verstraeten, Wim ___ 0 0

46 Van Doren, Jos ___ 0 0
47 Blommaert, Raul ___ 0 0
48 Bogaerts, Kenzo ___ 0 0
49 Coppens, Sam ___ 0 0
50 Goossens, Arny ___ 0 0

51 Vannieuwenhuyse, Tim ___ 0 0
52 Blind, ___ 0 0
53 Gastmans, Steve ___ 0 0
54 Druyts, Paul ___ 0 0
55 Brusselmans, Steven ___ 0 0

56 Kostense, Johnny ___ 0 0
57 Hoyberghs, Jason ___ 0 0
58 Ticzon, Orly ___ 0 0
59 Michielsen, Brandon ___ 0 0
60 Van Houtven, Wesley 183 0 0

61 Shah, Yatish ___ 0 0
62 Shah, Smit 136 0 0
63 Shah, Aarya 159 0 0
64 Deckers, Pieter-Jan ___ 0 0
65 Vandepoel, Matthias ___ 0 0

66 De Vos, David ___ 0 0
67 Luyts, Albert ___ 0 0
68 Shah, Yash ___ 0 0
69 Van Dooren, Frank 161 0 0
70 Argyropoulos, Dimitri ___ 0 0

71 Shah, Mayur ___ 0 0
72 Van Oosterwijck, Yenno ___ 0 0
73 Claessens, Wim ___ 0 0
74 Shah, Dipesh 154 0 0
75 Van Herrewegen, Johan ___ 0 0

76 Daguro, William ___ 0 0
77 Roelandts, Kai 154 0 0
78 , Blind ___ 0 0
79 Smeyers, Wim ___ 0 0
80 Sangeleer, Willy ___ 0 0

81 Van Oosterwijck, Andy ___ 0 0
82 Vanderstichele, Nathan ___ 0 0
83 Liekens, Marcel ___ 0 0
84 Lemmens, Antony ___ 0 0
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High Average List - Women
" Women

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Van Oosterwijck, Rani 167 184,25 737 4
2 Bhansali, Kejal 163 171,21 4109 24
3 Callens, Vicky 151 166,86 6007 36
4 Hoegaerts, Ann 163 166,86 9344 56
5 Oostvogels, Liene 159 164,25 1314 8

6 Van Hemert, Julia 160 154,83 5574 36
7 Adriaenssens, Carine 149 152,17 3652 24
8 Derijck, Eline 147 150,17 3604 24
9 Kelders, Wanda 134 140,64 3938 28

10 Vercruyssen, Annemie ___ 139,86 5035 36

11 Van Ballaert, Veerle ___ 137,75 551 4
12 Van Den Bogaert, Ellen 148 136,50 546 4
13 Robeyns, Karen 129 132,29 3175 24
14 Kenis, Nicole ___ 127,58 3062 24
15 Jacquemynn, Gerlinde ___ 124,88 999 8

16 Jolivet, Anita 125 121,15 1575 13
17 Hellemann, Sanne 183 0 0
18 Coopmans, Annouk ___ 0 0
19 Van Beughem, Inge ___ 0 0
20 Van Den Bogaert, Daniel ___ 0 0

21 Shah, Nisha ___ 0 0
22 Shah, Kashish 150 0 0
23 Tal, Yifat ___ 0 0
24 Gorremans, Jeannine ___ 0 0
25 Shah, Jolly 136 0 0

26 Vanden Driessche, Kaat ___ 0 0
27 Van Overloop, Mila ___ 0 0
28 Den Ouden, Mila ___ 0 0
29 Dierckx, Nina ___ 0 0
30 De Waal, Dorien ___ 0 0
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